Common Indoor Units
Wall Mount Compact Cassette Standard Cassette New D Mode l
Standard Cassette One Way Cassette MultiPositon Air Handlers 100% Fresh Air Processing Electric Heater Kits
Reference product
submittal for electric Heater
kit size
requirements
GMV-ND**G/B4B-T(U)

Low Pressure
Gas Pipe
Connection
Factory
Charge MCA MOCP
Sound
Pressure
level db(A)
AHRI Number Net
Weight
Gross
Weight
Outdoor Dimensions
(W X H X D)
Standard Heat Pump / Heat Recovery Models(SYSTEM PERFORMANCE Non-Ducted/Ducted Indoor Units)
GMV-Q72WM/C-F(U) 72,000 10.25 21.20 31.00 69,000 77,000 3.95 62,000 2.25 (- 13°F) ~ (126°F)DB 208/230-3-60 1 / 13 3/8  5/8  3/4 21.16 51 60 58 213880756 / 213880759 584 606
36 - 5/8 x 30 - 1/2 x
66 - 1/2
GMV-Q96WM/C-F(U) 96,000 9.90 21.30 25.00 92,000 103,000 4.00 75,000 2.25 (- 13°F) ~ (126°F)DB 208/230-3-60 1 / 16  3/8  3/4  7/8 25.57 59.5 60 59 213928534 / 213928536 750 783
52 - 3/4 x 30 - 1/2 x
66 - 1/2
GMV-Q120WM/C-F(U) 120,000 9.00 21.50 25.00 114,000 129,000 3.60 81,000 2.25 (- 13°F) ~ (126°F)DB 208/230-3-60 1 / 19  1/2  7/8 1 - 1/8 25.57 62.1 70 60 213880757 / 213880760 750 783
52 - 3/4 x 30 - 1/2 x
66 - 1/2
GMV-Q144WM/C-F(U) 144,000 9.40 20.70 28.00 138,000 154,000 3.50 96,000 2.07 (- 13°F) ~ (126°F)DB 208/230-3-60 1 / 23  1/2  7/8 1 - 1/8 25.79 91.7 100 61 213928535 / 213928537 882 915
52 - 3/4 x 30 - 1/2 x
66 - 1/2
GMV-Q168WM/C-F(U) 168,000 9.00 19.50 27.50 160,000 176,000 3.30 99,000 2.07 (- 13°F) ~ (126°F)DB 208/230-3-60 1 / 26  5/8  7/8 1 - 1/8 25.79 95.3 100 62 213880758 / 213880761 882 915
52 - 3/4 x 30 - 1/2 x
66 - 1/2
Ultra Heat Pump / Heat Recovery Models(SYSTEM PERFORMANCE Non-Ducted/Ducted Indoor Units)
GMV-VQ72WM/C-F(U) 72,000 11.80 23.80 27.00 69,000 77,000 4.40 68,000 2.25 (- 22°F) ~ (126°F)DB 208/230-3-60 1 / 13 3/8  5/8  3/4 25.57 59.5 60 58 213885853 / 213885856 750 783
52 - 3/4 x 30 - 1/2 x
66 - 1/2
GMV-VQ96WM/C-F(U) 96,000 10.00 20.90 29.00 92,000 103,000 4.00 75000.00 2.25 (- 22°F) ~ (126°F)DB 208/230-3-60 1 / 16  3/8  3/4  7/8 25.79 91.7 100 60 213885854 / 213885857 882 915
52 - 3/4 x 30 - 1/2 x
66 - 1/2
GMV-VQ120WM/C-F(U) 120,000 10.00 20.40 29.50 114,000 129,000 3.94 81000.00 2.25 (- 22°F) ~ (126°F)DB 208/230-3-60 1 / 19  1/2  7/8 1 - 1/8 25.79 91.7 100 62 213885855 / 213885858 882 915
52 - 3/4 x 30 - 1/2 x
66 - 1/2
Control Options
Wired Controller

For use with the following models and their corresponding,
compatiblle filter boxes:
FLEXXSPCKIT
Single Point Wiring
Kit for
Electric Heat Kits
GMV-ND42A/B-T(U) FLEXXHTR15KW
Multi-Position Air
Handler Downflow
Kit
GMV-ND36A/B-T(U) CF8081
Horizontal Ducted MERV 13
Filter Boxes
GMV-ND(07,09)PHS-BT(U) GFBHS-1
GMV-ND48A/B-T(U) FLEXXHTR20KW GMV-ND42A/B-T(U) CF8081 GMV-ND(12~24)PHS-BT(U) GFBHS-2
GMV-ND54A/B-T(U) GMV-ND48A/B-T(U) CF8082 GMV-ND(30~54)PHS-BT(U) GFBHS-3
GMV-ND60A/B-T(U) GMV-ND54A/B-T(U) CF8082
GMV-ND60A/B-T(U) CF8082
Enables remote monitoring and control of
MultiPRO systems with up to six indoor units via